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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/04/2018 2:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer game vs Maryville

High School
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Tue 08/07/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer vs Walker Valley Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Tue 08/14/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer vs Bradley County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 08/16/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer @ McMinn County
High School

McMinn County High School

Mon 08/20/2018 6:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Cleveland Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Tue 08/21/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer @ Baylor Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Tue 08/28/2018 5:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Baylor Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium

Thu 08/30/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer @ GPS Girls Preparatory School
Mon 09/10/2018 6:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs GPS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Tue 09/11/2018 5:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer @ Cleveland Cleveland High School
Thu 09/13/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer vs Home School Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Mon 09/17/2018 5:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer Game @ Bradley Central HS Bradley Central High School
Thu 09/20/2018 6:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer @ Chattanooga Girls

Leadership Academy
Chattanooga Girls Leadership Academy

Mon 09/24/2018 5:00 pm HS Junior Varsity Girls Soccer @ Soddy Daisy Soddy Daisy High School
Thu 09/27/2018 5:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Bradley Central Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Fri 09/28/2018 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Knox Catholic Tournament Knoxville Catholic High School
Sat 09/29/2018 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Knox Catholic Tournament Knoxville Catholic High School
Wed 11/14/2018 12:50 pm HS National College Signing Day Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
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